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

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

7/7/2015 $330,000.00 Invalid Land
2/20/2012 $1,980,000.0

0
Invalid Land

10/5/2012 $625,000.00 Invalid Land
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.190 Gross $349,100.00



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

8,276 0.190 $349,100.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $349,100.00
Total Assessed Value $349,100.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Light All Public

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 840-9971-013

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

840-9971-013 HIGHLAND PARK AVE W Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

GJJR LLC 6340 N GREEN BAY AVE  GLENDALE, WI 53209 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

CSM NO 7011 SE 17 5 21 OUTLOT 1

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999.45-Franklin
Zoning:

Building Description
Building #
Building Type/Style: One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: Business Name:
Market Adjustment: CDU/Overall Condition
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

2/20/2012 $1,980,000.0
0

Invalid Land

10/5/2012 $625,000.00 Invalid Land
7/7/2015 $330,000.00 Invalid Land
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.003 Gross $100.00



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

131 0.003 $100.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $100.00
Total Assessed Value $100.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Below Street Paved Light All Public

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:
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
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

10/19/2017 $219,900.00 Invalid Land
4/12/2018 $199,900.00 Invalid Land
12/1/1989 $43,600.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
5/1/1998 $135,000.00 Valid Land and Improvements
5/20/2022 11249120 $160,000.00 Valid W/C D - Warrant/Condo 

Deed
Land Other



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

51,836 1.190 $216,500.00

Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 1.190 Gross $216,500.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $216,500.00
Total Assessed Value $216,500.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Light All Public

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 840-9974-000

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

840-9974-000 9490 LOOMIS RD W Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

LEINONEN, CRAIG A 3653 W MARQUETTE AVE  FRANKLIN, WI 53132 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

COM IN W LI 333.90 FT S OF NW COR OF E HALF OF SE 
17 5

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999.7-Franklin
Zoning:
B3C1

Building Description
Building # 1
Building Type/Style: 999-Single Family Residence One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 1955 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: C Business Name:
Market Adjustment: 35 CDU/Overall Condition Fair
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:
1 1 999-Single Family Residence 1955 1,062 D4-Wood Average 8
Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
1 894 1,956
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
894 $1,300

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

10/2/2001 $96,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
12/27/2019 $96,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
1/14/2020 $188,200.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
2/16/2021 $188,200.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.700 Gross $135,900.00



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

30,492 0.700 $135,900.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building # 1
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 1,062 $56,987.00

Commercial Building Base Price $56,987.00

Basement: 0 $0.00

Components: 0 $0.00

Site Improvements: 0 $0.00
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
1 960
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
960 $1,400

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:
PA-Paving 1/1/1970 3,500 C Average

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

2/11/2008 $197,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.801 Gross $199,900.00

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

34,892 0.801 $199,900.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building # 1
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 960 $66,125.00

Commercial Building Base Price $66,125.00

Basement: 0 $0.00

Components: 0 $0.00

Site Improvements: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price $66,125.00

Depreciation Adjustment: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $66,125.00

Grade Adjustment: D (12,684.72)

Market Adjustment: -89 ($47,561.85)

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $300.00

Commercial Building Value $6,200.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $700.00
Total Improvement Value $8,900.00
Total Land Value $199,900.00
Total Assessed Value $208,800.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Heavy Public Sewer

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 840-9986-000

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

840-9986-000 9850 ST MARTINS RD W Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

100 TOP LLC 5200 W LOOMIS RD  GREENDALE, WI 53129 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

COM IN CEN LI OF HWY 100 449.32 FT NWLY OF ITS 
INTER

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999.9-Franklin
Zoning:
B3

Building Description
Building #
Building Type/Style: One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: Business Name:
Market Adjustment: CDU/Overall Condition
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

2/11/2008 $124,300.00 Invalid Land
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.379 Gross $94,500.00

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

16,509 0.379 $94,500.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $94,500.00
Total Assessed Value $94,500.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Heavy All Public
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
Building #
Building Type/Style: One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: Business Name:
Market Adjustment: CDU/Overall Condition
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

10/1/1996 $125,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
11/5/2004 $180,000.00 Invalid Land
11/1/2005 $1,860,000.0

0
Invalid Land and Improvements

6/24/2021 $475,000.00 Invalid Land
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.751 Gross $13,000.00



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

32,714 0.751 $13,000.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $13,000.00
Total Assessed Value $13,000.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Heavy Public Sewer

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:
4/28/2014 140861 $17,000.00 RAZE
6/1/1997 95-1393 $1,500.00 ALT ENTRANCE

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 840-9994-001

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

840-9994-001 9821 LOOMIS RD W Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

CROSSROADS AT FRANKLIN LLC 660 W. RIDGEVIEW DR  APPLETON, WI 54911 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

COM ON S LI SE 17-5-21 954.26' E OF SW COR TH NWLY 

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999.5-Franklin
Zoning:
B4

Building Description
Building #
Building Type/Style: One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: Business Name:
Market Adjustment: CDU/Overall Condition
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

6/24/2021 $475,000.00 Invalid Land
11/1/2005 $1,860,000.0

0
Invalid Land and Improvements

11/1/1995 $450,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
9/1/1997 $1,058,500.0

0
Invalid Land and Improvements

11/5/2004 $750,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

37,897 0.870 $15,000.00

Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 0.870 Gross $15,000.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
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
Grade Factor: Business Name:
Market Adjustment: CDU/Overall Condition
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:

Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

2/27/2015 $365,000.00 Invalid Land
5/9/2003 $305,000.00 Valid Land and Improvements
7/1/1998 $225,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 2.615 Gross $385,400.00



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

113,909 2.615 $385,400.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $385,400.00
Total Assessed Value $385,400.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Semi-Improved Heavy Public Sewer

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 846-9984-005

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

846-9984-005 10121 LOOMIS RD W Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

10125 W. LOOMIS ROAD LLC 10125 W LOOMIS RD  FRANKLIN, WI 53132 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

CERTIFIED SURVEY MAP NO 6483 NW 20 5 21 PARCEL 2

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999.5-Franklin
Zoning:
B3

Building Description
Building # 1
Building Type/Style: 594-Hotel, Full Service One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 1977 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: C Business Name: ITS ALL GOOD AUTO REPAIR
Market Adjustment: -4 CDU/Overall Condition Average
Building # 2
Building Type/Style: 353-Store, Retail One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 1980 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: C Business Name:
Market Adjustment: -100 CDU/Overall Condition Average
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:
1 1 594-Hotel, Full Service 1977 2,280 C4-Masonary Average 14
2 1 353-Store, Retail 1980 3,664 D4-Wood Average 9
Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
1 2,280
2 3,664
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
2,280 $3,400

1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 
Air

2,280 $3,400

2

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1
2



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:
11/16/2016 16-2794 $25,000.00 EXT ALTERATIONS
12/19/2017 17-2898 $5,000.00 DIV TENANT SPAC
4/10/2002 01-1146 $1,500.00 INTERIOR ALTER

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:
PA-Paving 1/1/1977 13,000 C Average
RG1-Detached Frame Garage 1/1/1950 660 C Average
WTK - Water Tank 1/1/1977 7,600 C Excellent
WTK - Water Tank 1/1/1977 7,900 C Excellent

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

1/1/2015 $380,000.00 Invalid Land and Improvements
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
0

Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:

3/12/2012 $1,980,000.0
0

Invalid Land

10/5/2012 $625,000.00 Invalid Land
Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 2.420 Gross $103,400.00



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

105,415 2.420 $103,400.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building #
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 

Commercial Building Base Price
Basement:

Components:

Site Improvements:

Adjusted Base Price $0.00

Depreciation Adjustment: $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $0.00

Grade Adjustment:

Market Adjustment: $0.00

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00

Dollar Adjustment: $0.00

Commercial Building Value $0.00

Total Dwelling Value $0
Detached Improvements 0 $0.00
Total Improvement Value $0.00
Total Land Value $103,400.00
Total Assessed Value $103,400.00

General Information

Topography: Street/Road: Fronting Traffic: Inspected By: Inspected On: Utilities:

Level Paved Medium All Public

Assessment History

Parcel Year: Acres Total: Land Total: Improvement Total:

Acreage/Squarefoot  Variables



Permit / Construction History
Date of Permit: Permit Number: Permit Amount: Details of Permit:
10/1/1997 97-0983 $10,000.00 PAVILION
4/16/2002 02-0283 $16,000.00 HTG & A/C
11/27/2018 18-2948 $7,400.00 INTREMOD
11/30/2001 01-1296 $160,000.00 910 SF BLDG ADD

Commercial Property Record Card

Parcel # 846-9988-000

Parcel Numbers: Property Address: Municipality:

846-9988-000 10200 LOOMIS RD W Franklin, City of

Owner Name: Mailing Address: Land Use:

POLONIA CLUB 7731 W CEDAR RIDGE CT  FRANKLIN, WI 53132 Commercial

Property Photograph: Legal Description: Building Sketch:

COM NW COR OF NW 20 5 21 TH S 540.76 FT E 1838.16 
FT

Parcel Sketch and Site Map obtained from the County GIS
Neighborhood:
999.39-Franklin
Zoning:
P1

Building Description
Building # 1
Building Type/Style: 442-Bar/Tavern One Bedroom:
Stories: Two Bedroom:
Year Built: 1980 Three Bedroom:
Remodeled/Effective Age: Total Unit Count:
Grade Factor: C Business Name: POLONIA SPORTS 

CLUB_x0000__x0000__x0000__x0000_
_x0000__x0000__x0000__x0000__x00
00__x0000__x0000_

Market Adjustment: -6 CDU/Overall Condition Good
Structure / Basement Data
Building # Section # Occupancy: Year: Area: Framing: Wall Hgt: Rental:
1 1 442-Bar/Tavern 1980 3,247 D4-Wood Average 10
Building # Section # Description: Basement Area: Total Area:
1 3,247
Components
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1 1 HVAC-Warmed and Cooled 

Air
3,247 $4,900

Site Improvements
Bldg # Sec. # Description: Area: Value:
1

Detached Improvements
Structure: Year: Sq Ft: Grade: Construction: Condition:
RS1-Frame Utility Shed 1/1/1990 600 C Average
RC2-Canopy 1/1/1997 2,464 C Average

Ownership/Sales History
Date of Sale: Sale Document: Purchase 

Amount:
Sale Validity: Conveyance Type: Sale Type: Sale Validation Source:



Land Data & Computations

Total Square Footage: Total Acreage: Depth: Act. Frontage: Total Land Value:

992,732 22.790 $236,300.00

Land Breakdown
Land Class: Acreage: Unit of Meassure: Influence Reason: Influence Factor: Dollar Adjusment: Land Value:
B-Commercial Primary Site 22.790 Gross $236,300.00

Valuation/Explanation
Building # 1
Description Area Value Amount

Structure: 3,247 $217,159.00

Commercial Building Base Price $217,159.00

Basement: 0 $0.00

Components: 0 $0.00

Site Improvements: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price $217,159.00

Depreciation Adjustment: 0 $0.00

Adjusted Base Price with Depreciation $217,159.00

Grade Adjustment: C 0.00

Market Adjustment: -6 ($13,029.54)

Local Modifier: $0.00

Percent Complete: $0.00
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